
PAY  Hours    Rate      Current           YTD

TAXES      Current           YTD

DEDUCTIONS          Current      YTD

SUMMARY Current               YTD

Total Pay 
Taxes 
Deductions 

Net Pay 

71.00

0.00

$7,574.46

$0.00

$1,086.63

$1,086.63

Pay Stub Detail

Vacation

Vacation Pay
Stat Holiday Pay

Income Tax

Regular Pay

Employment Insurance

Overtime Pay

Canada Pension Plan
Second Canada Pension Plan

$1,086.63

291.32
37.41

66.53

7,179.20

0.00

71.00
  -
  -

122.32

EMPLOYER

21.31

Acct#....3535:

69.32

21/11/2025
08/11/2025

28/11/2025

0.00

  -

$1,181.04

PAY DATE: 28/11/2025

0.00

17.60
26.40

  -
17.60

1,249.60
0.00

MEMO:

EMPLOYEE

$1,299.58

49.98
0.00

BENEFITS

Period Beginning
Period Ending:
Pay Date:
Total Hours:

Panyin Asiedu

Panyin Asiedu

Ottawa ON K2E 6T9

Ottawa ON K2E 6T9

Ottawa ON K1Z 6P6

Ottawa ON K1Z 6P6

Naturally Vain Corp

Naturally Vain Corp

1052 Fisher Ave

1052 Fisher Ave

110 Bentley Ave #4

110 Bentley Ave #4

Accrued Used Available

402.63
0.00

654.20
124.21

NET PAY:

PAY PERIOD

NET PAY: $1,086.63

$212.95
$0.00


