Naturally Vain Corp 110 Bentley Ave #4 Ottawa ON K2E 6T9

> Pay Stub Detail PAY DATE: 28/11/2025 NET PAY: \$1,086.63

Panyin Asiedu 1052 Fisher Ave Ottawa ON K1Z 6P6

EMPLOYER

Naturally Vain Corp 110 Bentley Ave #4 Ottawa ON K2E 6T9

EMPLOYEE

Panyin Asiedu 1052 Fisher Ave Ottawa ON K1Z 6P6

BENEFITS

Accrued

Used 0.00

Available

Acct#....3535:

PAY PERIOD

Period Beginning Period Ending: Pay Date: Total Hours:

08/11/2025 21/11/2025 28/11/2025 71.00

Vacation

0.00

0.00

NET PAY:

\$1,086.63 \$1,086.63

MEMO:

PAY	Hours	Rate	Current	YTD
Regular Pay	71.00	17.60	1,249.60	7,179.20
Overtime Pay	-	26.40	0.00	37.41
Vacation Pay	-	-	49.98	291.32
Stat Holiday Pay	-	17.60	0.00	66.53

PAY	Hours	Rate	Current	YTD	DEDUCTIONS	Current	YTD
Regular Pay	71.00	17.60	1,249.60	7,179.20			
Overtime Pay	-	26.40	0.00	37.41			
Vacation Pay	-	-	49.98	291.32			
Stat Holiday Pay	-	17.60	0.00	66.53			

TAXES	Current	YTD
Income Tax	122.32	654.20
Employment Insurance	21.31	124.21
Canada Pension Plan	69.32	402.63
Second Canada Pension Plan	0.00	0.00

SUMMARY	Current	YTD
Total Pay	\$1,299.58	\$7,574.46
Taxes	\$212.95	\$1,181.04
Deductions	\$0.00	\$0.00